
–

8 786

7 950

7 033

6 412

7 481

5 705

5 743

5 118

4 929

5 548

5 686

6 715

6 794

6 646

6 518

6 253

9 232

9 194

9 096

9 119

9 164

8 798

8 770

8 773

8 750

8 735

9 033

9 032

9 028

9 066

5 501

5 580

5 103

4 389

4 131

5 692

5 124

5 207

4 731

4 230

4 994

4 950

6 118

5 889

6 101

6 151

5 874

8 747

8 625

8 709

8 691

8 755

8 345

7 833

8 022

7 706

7 565

8 651

7 913

8 560

8 202

222

185

141

212

227

236

221

117

560

537

554

291

111

208

264

487

1 772

1 032

938

823

715

867

262

232

240

398

171

361

209

179

385

186

139

77

65

62

68

77

56

383

–

194

86

45

64

94

36

46

64

147

165

168

144

61

177

537

360

205

66

144

170

487

1 802

1 445

1 136

978

781

550

311

301

144

298

378

370

380

719

153

137

186

336

347

142

169

148

332

377

178

461

843

259

901

188

377

End of 1968

End of 1971

End of 1976

End of 1981

End of 1986

End of 1991

End of 1996

End of 2000

End of 2001

End of 2002

End of 2003

End of 2004

End of 2005

End of 2006

End of 2007

End of 2008

End of 2009

End of 2010

End of 2011

End of 2012

End of 2013

End of 2014

End of 2015

End of 2016

End of 2017

End of 2018

End of 2019

End of 2020

End of 2021

End of 2022

End of 2023

ⓡ

民國 57年底

民國 60年底

民國 65年底

民國 70年底

民國 75年底

民國 80年底

民國 85年底

民國 89年底

民國 90年底

民國 91年底

民國 92年底

民國 93年底

民國 94年底

民國 95年底

民國 96年底

民國 97年底

民國 98年底

民國 99年底

民國100年底

民國101年底

民國102年底

民國103年底

民國104年底

民國105年底

民國106年底

民國107年底

民國108年底

民國109年底

民國110年底

民國111年底

本府產業發展局。

查」之年份，則採普查結果資料。
①係依農業部農糧署「農家戶口抽樣調查」資料彙編，且逢行政院主計總處辦理「農林漁牧業普

①

農 牧 戶 數 (戶) Number of Farm Families (Household)
年 底 別

非自有
耕地全部

owned
Nonself-
Land All

Cultivated

總計

Grand Total

自有
耕地全部

Self-owned
Land All

Cultivated

耕地部分自有 Cultivated Land Part Self-owned

50% & Over
Self-owned
及以上者

自耕地50％

Under 50%
Self-owned

以下者
自耕地50％

Total

合計
End of Year

資料來源：資料來源：

附 註：
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–

729

773

843

785

372

8

3

3

3

5

5

8

7

7

8

8

8

10

18

23

40

4

–

36

29

36

12

10

16

–

61 327

54 986

38 314

32 658

34 585

22 083

30 845

26 212

22 334

21 981

22 505

30 538

30 848

25 638

24 666

22 245

34 948

32 328

32 268

36 612

38 045

28 018

31 289

30 320

32 912

32 476

27 876

26 841

23 874

26 018

41 253

36 418

32 978

22 616

20 239

23 967

19 593

27 952

24 272

19 275

19 434

19 428

27 574

25 515

23 470

23 031

20 623

32 832

30 317

30 945

34 841

36 523

26 420

27 882

26 748

29 511

27 634

26 568

23 789

22 342

22 478

1 027

832

647

791

746

874

948

458

2 282

2 236

1 667

2 102

434

560

1 038

1 639

13 971

8 596

7 665

5 296

3 922

5 419

739

1 357

1 187

1 908

837

1 514

1 133

656

1 521

902

601

345

325

250

204

230

220

1 497

–

294

519

186

192

282

125

231

302

466

496

670

718

238

785

2 236

1 373

1 583

248

368

756

1 639

13 684

11 042

8 192

5 786

4 200

3 152

1 727

1 525

738

1 139

1 682

1 542

1 800

4 664

619

585

758

1 438

1 191

542

846

374

1 133

1 125

1 246

1 648

2 651

840

2 461

470

1 901

–

5 271

6 151

4 616

4 297

2 047

24

11

15

12

28

21

31

13

28

23

32

31

29

35

51

200

7

–

90

86

89

34

31

24

Department of Economic Development.

year.
Husbandry" conducted by the Directorate-General of Budget, Accounting and Statistics, Executive Yuan for the census
Ministry of Agriculture, and those were from the results of the "Census of Agriculture, Forestry, Fishery and Animal
①The figures were sourced from "The Farming Household Survey" conducted by the Agriculture and Food Agency,  

in Taipei City
Table 94.  Situations of Farm Families by Ownership of Cultivated Land

①

農 牧 戶 人 口 (人) Population of Farm Families (Person)

耕地部分自有 Cultivated Land Part Self-owned無耕地者

Land
Cultivated
Without

總計

Grand Total

自有
耕地全部

Self-owned
Land All

Cultivated
非自有

耕地全部

Nonself-owned
Land All

Cultivated

無耕地者

Land
Cultivated
Without

50% & Over
Self-owned
及以上者

自耕地50％

Under 50%
Self-owned

以下者
自耕地50％

Total

合計

Source :
Note    :

Agriculture  311


	表94. 臺北市農牧戶概況—按可耕作地所有權屬分

